Solicitation Information

CPPJ Road, Bridge, & Utility

Solicitation Number
25-301-0008

Deadline

05/21/2025 02:30 PM CDT
Advertised

04/08/2025 08:02 AM CDT
Revised

05/06/2025 09:12 AM CDT

Description
McCown Road Bridge Repair Project in Calcasieu Parish

Engineer's Opinion of Probable Cost
$204,215.00

Location(s)

Calcasieu Parish, Louisiana
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Bidders

Business Name

Matt L Guinn Construction

Siema Construction

Elevate Heavy Civil Construction, LLC

Gray Construction Corp.

Reliant Industrial Solutions, LLC.

5 Bidders

25-301-0008

Address

1716 Industrial Rd
Jennings, LA 70546-3155

408 Sunbeam Ln
Scott, LA 70583-5312

17170 Perkins Rd
Baton Rouge, LA 70810-3817

447 Highway 182 E
Morgan City, LA 70380-5107

202 Cardinal Dr
Lafayette, LA 70508-4451
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Phone

(337) 824-2105

(337) 237-6528

(225) 478-1000

(985) 399-2401

(337) 523-3366

05/21/2025



Item Quantity

Unit Price Form

202-02-04024

Removal of

Bridge 1.000
Components

LUMP

202-02-06000
Removal of
Concrete
Approach
Slabs

SQYD

32.200

202-02-06090

Removal of

Concrete 1.000
Revetment

LUMP

202-02-14500
Removal of
Guard Rail
LNFT

75.000

510-04-00100
Pavement
Patching (12"
Minimum
Thickness)
TON

32.000

704-03-00100
Blocked Out
Guard rail
LNFT

12.500

704-07-00200
Guard Rail
Transitions
(Double Thrie
Beam)

LNFT

25.000

704-11-00100
Guard Rail
End
Treatment
(Flared)
EACH

1.000

712-02-00100

Sacked

Concrete 21.000
Revetment

SQYD

713-01-00100
Temporary 1.000
Signs and

25-301-0008

Siema Construction

Price

$33,000.00

$159.00

$407.00

$4.00

$347.00

$46.00

$164.00

$4,600.00

$200.00

$35,000.20

Extension

$33,000.00

$5,119.80

$407.00

$300.00

$11,104.00

$575.00

$4,100.00

$4,600.00

$4,200.00

$35,000.20
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Quantity

1.000

32.200

1.000

75.000

32.000

12.500

25.000

1.000

21.000

1.000

Reliant Industrial Solutions, LLC.

Price

$28,000.00

$350.00

$4,000.00

$41.50

$470.00

$220.00

$225.00

$6,000.00

$230.00

$18,000.00

Extension

$28,000.00

$11,270.00

$4,000.00

$3,112.50

$15,040.00

$2,750.00

$5,625.00

$6,000.00

$4,830.00

$18,000.00

05/21/2025



Siema Construction Reliant Industrial Solutions, LLC.

ltem Quantity Price Extension Quantity Price Extension

Barricades
LUMP

727-01-00100
Mobilization 1.000 $18,700.00 $18,700.00 1.000 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
LUMP

729-01-00102

Sign (Type

A)(Furnish 6.000 $53.00 $318.00 6.000 $50.00 $300.00
and Install)

SQFT

729-21-00100
U-Channel
Post

EACH

2.000 $328.00 $656.00 2.000 $100.00 $200.00

740-01-00100
Construction
Layout

LUMP

1.000 $3,288.00 $3,288.00 1.000 $10,500.00 $10,500.00

805-01-00300

Class A1

Concrete 6.610 $4,000.00 $26,440.00 6.610 $3,800.00 $25,118.00
(Bent Cap)

CUYD

25-301-0008 Page 4 of 11 05/21/2025



Siema Construction Reliant Industrial Solutions, LLC.

Item Quantity Price Extension Quantity Price Extension

Unit Price Form

806-01-00100

Deformed

Reinforcing 1,090.000 $4.00 $4,360.00 1,090.000 $7.10 $7,739.00
Steel

LB

813-01-00100
Concrete
Approach
Slabs (Cast-in-
Place)

SQYD

32.000 $758.00 $24,256.00 32.000 $900.00 $28,800.00

830-01-00100

Bridge

Superstructure 10.000 $900.00 $9,000.00 10.000 $1,700.00 $17,000.00
Repair

EACH

CPS-01-00100
Preconstruction
Video (USB
Flash Drive
Format O...
LUMP

1.000 $614.00 $614.00 1.000 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

CPS-01-00200
Storm Water
Pollution
Prevention
Plan (SWPPP)
LUMP

1.000 $1,130.00 $1,130.00 1.000 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

20 Items Totals: $187,168.00 $210,784.50
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Item Quantity

Unit Price Form

202-02-04024

Removal of

Bridge 1.000
Components

LUMP

202-02-06000
Removal of
Concrete
Approach
Slabs

SQYD

32.200

202-02-06090

Removal of

Concrete 1.000
Revetment

LUMP

202-02-14500
Removal of
Guard Rail
LNFT

75.000

510-04-00100
Pavement
Patching (12"
Minimum
Thickness)
TON

32.000

704-03-00100
Blocked Out
Guard rail
LNFT

12.500

704-07-00200
Guard Rail
Transitions
(Double Thrie
Beam)

LNFT

25.000

704-11-00100
Guard Rail
End
Treatment
(Flared)
EACH

1.000

712-02-00100

Sacked

Concrete 21.000
Revetment

SQYD

713-01-00100
Temporary 1.000
Signs and

25-301-0008

Matt L Guinn Construction

Price

$28,000.00

$340.00

$5,000.00

$28.00

$380.00

$60.00

$200.00

$6,000.00

$200.00

$28,000.00

Extension

$28,000.00

$10,948.00

$5,000.00

$2,100.00

$12,160.00

$750.00

$5,000.00

$6,000.00

$4,200.00

$28,000.00
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Elevate Heavy Civil Construction, LLC
Quantity

Price Extension

1.000 $12,758.08 $12,758.08
32.200 $205.63 $6,621.29
1.000 $3,981.68 $3,981.68
75.000 $18.95 $1,421.25
32.000 $568.64 $18,196.48
12.500 $44.23 $552.88
25.000 $157.96 $3,949.00
1.000 $4,422.77 $4,422.77
21.000 $262.41 $5,510.61
1.000 $21,876.97 $21,876.97

05/21/2025



Matt L Guinn Construction Elevate Heavy Civil Construction, LLC

ltem Quantity Price Extension Quantity Price Extension

Barricades
LUMP

727-01-00100
Mobilization 1.000 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 1.000 $97,813.19 $97,813.19
LUMP

729-01-00102

Sign (Type

A)(Furnish 6.000 $100.00 $600.00 6.000 $50.55 $303.30
and Install)

SQFT

729-21-00100
U-Channel
Post

EACH

2.000 $250.00 $500.00 2.000 $315.91 $631.82

740-01-00100
Construction
Layout

LUMP

1.000 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 1.000 $3,530.42 $3,530.42

805-01-00300

Class A1

Concrete 6.610 $6,200.00 $40,982.00 6.610 $4,413.86 $29,175.61
(Bent Cap)

CUYD
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Matt L Guinn Construction Elevate Heavy Civil Construction, LLC

Item Quantity Price Extension Quantity Price Extension

Unit Price Form

806-01-00100

Deformed

Reinforcing 1,090.000 $6.50 $7,085.00 1,090.000 $2.90 $3,161.00
Steel

LB

813-01-00100
Concrete
Approach
Slabs (Cast-in-
Place)

SQYD

32.000 $945.00 $30,240.00 32.000 $2,051.05 $65,633.60

830-01-00100

Bridge

Superstructure 10.000 $2,500.00 $25,000.00 10.000 $398.17 $3,981.70
Repair

EACH

CPS-01-00100
Preconstruction
Video (USB
Flash Drive
Format O...
LUMP

1.000 $500.00 $500.00 1.000 $7,329.15 $7,329.15

CPS-01-00200
Storm Water
Pollution
Prevention
Plan (SWPPP)
LUMP

1.000 $500.00 $500.00 1.000 $2,148.20 $2,148.20

20 Items Totals: $234,565.00 $292,999.00
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Gray Construction Corp.

Item Quantity Price Extension

Unit Price Form

202-02-04024

Removal of

Bridge 1.000 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
Components

LUMP

202-02-06000
Removal of
Concrete
Approach
Slabs

SQYD

32.200 $625.00 $20,125.00

202-02-06090

Removal of

Concrete 1.000 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Revetment

LUMP

202-02-14500
Removal of
Guard Rail
LNFT

75.000 $50.00 $3,750.00

510-04-00100
Pavement
Patching (12"
Minimum
Thickness)
TON

32.000 $625.00 $20,000.00

704-03-00100
Blocked Out
Guard rail
LNFT

12.500 $50.00 $625.00

704-07-00200
Guard Rail
Transitions
(Double Thrie
Beam)

LNFT

25.000 $150.00 $3,750.00

704-11-00100
Guard Rail
End
Treatment
(Flared)
EACH

1.000 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

712-02-00100

Sacked

Concrete 21.000 $210.00 $4,410.00
Revetment

SQYD

713-01-00100
Temporary 1.000 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
Signs and
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Gray Construction Corp.

Item Quantity Price Extension

Barricades
LUMP

727-01-00100
Mobilization 1.000 $60,000.00 $60,000.00
LUMP

729-01-00102

Sign (Type

A)(Furnish 6.000 $35.00 $210.00
and Install)

SQFT

729-21-00100
U-Channel
Post

EACH

2.000 $200.00 $400.00

740-01-00100
Construction
Layout

LUMP

1.000 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

805-01-00300

Class A1

Concrete 6.610 $4,000.00 $26,440.00
(Bent Cap)

CUYD
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Gray Construction Corp.

Item Quantity Price Extension

Unit Price Form

806-01-00100

Deformed

Reinforcing 1,090.000 $4.00 $4,360.00
Steel

LB

813-01-00100
Concrete
Approach
Slabs (Cast-in-
Place)

SQYD

32.000 $1,200.00 $38,400.00

830-01-00100

Bridge

Superstructure 10.000 $3,500.00 $35,000.00
Repair

EACH

CPS-01-00100
Preconstruction
Video (USB
Flash Drive
Format O...
LUMP

1.000 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

CPS-01-00200
Storm Water
Pollution
Prevention
Plan (SWPPP)
LUMP

1.000 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

20 Items Totals: $315,970.00
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